The purpose of this privacy policy is to outline how we deal with personal data you provide to us while visiting this website. By using this website, you are accepting the terms of Voice For Us' privacy policy. If you are not happy with this, you should not use this website.

Use of cookies

Cookies are text files with small pieces of data that are downloaded and stored on your device when browsing websites. The data in cookies does not identify you personally.

Voice For Us uses cookies to gather information to provide statistical data regarding the use of our website.

Once you agree to use the Voice For Us website

- you agree to allow our website to use cookies
- you agree for us to use the data it collects regarding your online behavior (analyze web traffic, web pages you spend the most time on, and websites you visit)

You can decline cookies by activating the setting on your browser which enables you to do this. Please note that should you choose to decline cookies; you may be unable to access parts of our website.

More information on cookies can be found here https://www.allaboutcookies.org/cookies

Data we collect

When you visit the website, we may collect the following data:

- your IP address
- your contact information and email address
- statistical and analytical information on your usage of the website

Voice For Us is hosted on the Wix.com platform, and your data may be stored through Wix.com's data storage, databases and the general Wix.com applications.

For more information on Wix.com's privacy policy visit https://www.wix.com/about/privacy

Why we collect data

There are several reasons we collect data, for instance;

- to monitor web traffic on the Voice For Us website
- to analyse usage of the Voice For Us website
- to improve the Voice For Us website, and provide a better experience for you

Non-personal data

We gather statistical and analytical information collected on an aggregate basis of all visitors to our website to get a better understanding of where our visitors come from and to help us better design and organize our website. This information cannot be used to contact or identify you.

Personal data

We will process any Personal data you provide to us for the following purposes:

to contact you if required in connection with this website to respond to any communications that you might send to us

Disclosure of information to third parties

Voice For Us will not sell, lease, or distribute your information to any third parties

We will disclose your personal data if we believe in good faith that we are required to disclose it to comply with any applicable law, a summons, a search warrant, a court or regulatory order, or other statutory requirements.

Links to other websites

The Voice For Us website contains links that lead to other websites and are clearly identifiable.

Visits to these websites are not governed by this privacy policy, and Voice For Us are not responsible for the content or the privacy policies of these other websites. Be sure to read the privacy policies of the websites you go to from our website.

Changes to the privacy policy

Any changes to this privacy policy will be posted on this website so you are always aware of what information we collect, how we use it, and under what circumstances if any, we disclose it. If at any time we decide to use personal data in a manner significantly different from that stated in this website privacy policy or otherwise disclosed to you at the time it was collected, we will notify you by email.